
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 24, 2010

450 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

143 M. Horban  553.2611

717 A. Ivanytin  454.0872

801 J. Alessi  354.3253

766 S. Astaykin  354.3264

510 C. Udall  354.3405

452 C. Haaker  454.4216

768 C. Shondeck  454.6387

235 K. Rookstool  254.8248

711 R. Goodwin  354.8379

776 A. Harvey  454.88810

372 R. Sullivan  454.97311

652 D. Pipes  255.22212

221 T. Lacey  555.47813

614 J. Jackson  355.59314

754 R. Skinner  455.59815

263 T. Brooks  555.74016

643 J. Oswald  455.77417

439 A. Metzler  255.90918

641 K. Bill  456.08619

222 C. Howell  356.19420

337 J. O Driscoll  356.20321

786 C. Jorgensen  356.27122

216 J. Boothroyd  256.34823

636 K. Knight  256.48424

996 T. Pugmire  456.60525

777 D. Watson  256.94726

177 M. Rask  457.11927

440 L. Witt  257.35528

511 N. Whitlow  357.47029

120 T. Dines  357.67230

301 Z. Armstrong  458.15131

964 D. Stephens  258.20532

562 T. Vielle, Jr.  259.15033

517 D. Pulliam  259.63734

625 M. Lozada  259.74635

327 J. Girard  41:00.53136

163 D. Nichols  21:01.52937

892 M. Newnham  21:02.43038

161 T. Carlson  31:06.26939

938 E. Christianson  21:49.30040

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

801 J. Alessi  547.9091

652 D. Pipes  447.9562

221 T. Lacey  448.1053

143 M. Horban  348.1424

766 S. Astaykin  348.1465

235 K. Rookstool  448.1506

996 T. Pugmire  548.2347

614 J. Jackson  348.2698

511 N. Whitlow  548.2829

768 C. Shondeck  348.59410

263 T. Brooks  549.16211

717 A. Ivanytin  449.16812

510 C. Udall  349.30113

776 A. Harvey  449.30914

439 A. Metzler  249.37915

641 K. Bill  449.39916

711 R. Goodwin  449.53817

216 J. Boothroyd  149.57218

222 C. Howell  249.63219

337 J. O Driscoll  249.94220

452 C. Haaker  350.03121

643 J. Oswald  450.03122

636 K. Knight  250.24323

786 C. Jorgensen  450.30524

372 R. Sullivan  450.33525

177 M. Rask  450.64626

777 D. Watson  550.81727

754 R. Skinner  251.49028

120 T. Dines  351.53829

440 L. Witt  451.71430

562 T. Vielle, Jr.  152.99431

964 D. Stephens  253.27632

327 J. Girard  453.53133

301 Z. Armstrong  454.08034

517 D. Pulliam  254.67435

625 M. Lozada  455.79136

892 M. Newnham  355.90937

161 T. Carlson  258.14638

938 E. Christianson  359.66139

163 D. Nichols  259.88240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

996 T. Pugmire  536.1511

801 J. Alessi  536.2772

652 D. Pipes  236.6333

511 N. Whitlow  536.9774

439 A. Metzler  137.0165

235 K. Rookstool  537.1926

221 T. Lacey  337.2147

216 J. Boothroyd  137.2318

143 M. Horban  337.4319

452 C. Haaker  437.50610

776 A. Harvey  537.54111

222 C. Howell  237.54112

337 J. O Driscoll  337.62013

263 T. Brooks  237.67414

766 S. Astaykin  237.68715

768 C. Shondeck  237.93516

717 A. Ivanytin  237.96317

711 R. Goodwin  338.00318

614 J. Jackson  438.11219

510 C. Udall  238.11620

643 J. Oswald  438.14821

777 D. Watson  238.22422

177 M. Rask  438.47523

636 K. Knight  238.55224

440 L. Witt  238.64425

641 K. Bill  438.73726

372 R. Sullivan  538.85227

786 C. Jorgensen  439.36528

120 T. Dines  439.53629

517 D. Pulliam  439.55030

754 R. Skinner  439.61231

301 Z. Armstrong  240.00632

964 D. Stephens  540.10133

327 J. Girard  240.76934

562 T. Vielle, Jr.  141.09535

625 M. Lozada  341.27436

892 M. Newnham  244.82637

938 E. Christianson  145.58438

161 T. Carlson  347.83839

163 D. Nichols  253.58140
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